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Throwers Club Awards 2006

THROWERS CLUB AWARDS 2006

CANADIAN RECORDS

Shot Put

Arvids Zakis M85 8.21 16-Sep-06
Garry Bachman M84 10.61 16-Sep-06
Weight Pentathlon

Arvids Zakis M85 3,588 15-Jul-06
Dan Yoisten M46 2,925 15-Jul-06

SEASON TOTAL POINTS - WEIGHT PENTATHLON

Garry Bachman M84 21,151
David Morris M68 15,149
Bill Pearson M54 13,286

SEASON TOTAL POINTS - TRIATHLON

Evalds Viskers M80 11,931
Ana Maria Neilson w44 4,074
Eric Malmstrom M74 1,548

HIGHEST POINTS IN EACH EVENT

Hammer

Garry Bachman M84 980 15-Jul-06
Jan Graczyk M53 852 27-May-06
Max Woerle M75 707 27-May-06
Shot Put

Garry Bachman M84 1031 16-Sep-06
Evalds Viskers M80 1007 15-Aug-06
Arvids Zakis M85 971 15-Aug-06
Discus

Evalds Viskers M80 1011 19-Aug-06
Mike Ransky M35 968 15-Jul-06
Richard Misterowicz M35 901 19-Aug-06
Javelin

Eric Malmstrom M75 737 16-Sep-06
Richard Parkinson M42 701 27-May-06
Peter St. Pierre M47 675 19-Aug-06
Weight Throw

Garry Bachman M84 1172 16-Sep-06
Jan Graczyk M53 976 27-May-06
Arvids Zakis M85 812 19-Aug-06
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THROWERS CLUB AWARDS 2006

HIGHEST POINTS - WEIGHT PENTATHLON

Garry Bachman
Arvids Zakis
David Morris

Max Woerle

Diana Jaam Shahriari
Dan Yoisten
Peder Nielsen
Richard Parkinson
Bill Pearson

Eric Malmstrom
John Olivierre
Peter St. Pierre

HIGHEST POINTS - TRIATHLON

M84
M85
M68
M75
w40
M46
mM82
M42
M53
M74/75
M42
M47

4,425
3,588
3,116
3,048
2,997
2,925
2,895
2,890
2,877
2,520
2,154
2,146

Evalds Viskers
Eric Malmstrom
Arvids Zakis

Ana Maria Neilson
Barb Dabrowski

M80
M74
M85
w44
W49

2,476
1,548
1,432
1,418
1,119

16-Sep-06
15-Jul-06
19-Aug-06
27-May-06
15-Jul-06
15-Jul-06
19-Aug-06
27-May-06
27-May-06
15-Jul-06
15-Jul-06
15-Jul-06

19-Aug-06
27-May-06
27-May-06
19-Aug-06
19-Aug-06
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